
 

No.: 1-7/2024-NTI.WA 

Government of India 

Ministry of Communications 

National Telecommunications Institute for Policy Research, Innovation &Training 

Govt. of India Enclave, Near Rajnagar, Ghaziabad, UP- 201002 

 

           Dated: 10.06.2024 

 

Subject: Confirmation of Nominations for participating in Three days Proficiency Level 2 (PL2) 

Training on 5G Mobile Technology and Standards for DoT officers at IIT Kanpur from 

18-20 June, 2024 

 

This has reference to NTIPRIT OM No.:1-7/2024-NTI.WA dated 29.05.2024  and the subject 

above. The list of confirmed participants is given in Annexure-1(Attached). 

 

2. It is requested that the Nominated officers may preferably complete some Proficiency 

Level-I (PL-I) courses available in IGOT before attending the said training e.g. (i) 5G Core 

Architecture Part 1 &2),(ii) 5G New Radio – Spectrum Related Aspects and  (iii) 5G Air 

Interface 

 

3. Nominated officers are requested to make travel arrangements so as to reach IIT Kanpur 

by evening of 17th June, 2024. The stay of the officers is arranged at Visitor Hostel No. 1, 

IIT Kanpur (Participants will make direct payment for lodging & boarding). A WhatsApp 

group will also be created by NTIPRIT to share further details. In case of any difficulty, 

Shri Sandeep Singh, AD WA, NTIPRIT may be contacted on 9891366741. 

 

 
Atul Wakhle 

Director (WA) 

National Telecommunications Institute for Policy Research, Innovation & Training (NTIPRIT) 

Department of Telecom, Government of India 

Mail:dir.wa2-nti@gov.in 

Mob: +91 9422085858 

 

To: 

All Nominated Officers  

Copy to: 

i) DG T, DoT HQ 

ii) Sr DDG, TEC 

iii)  Prof Rohit Budhiraja, IIT Kanpur 

iv)  DoT Website 
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Annexure-I 

S.No. 
Name of 

Unit 

Name of  

Officer Shri/Smt/Ms. 

Designation/ 

Organization 
Staff No. E-Mail Mob. No 

1 DGT HQ 
Shashank Kumar 

Namdeo 
ADG-I (Admn & HR) 21399 adga.hq-dgt- dot@gov.in 7879936700 

2 
Andhra 

Pradesh 
S. Anand Kumar DDG (Technology) 20890 ddgt.ap-dgt-dot@gov.in 9404010846 

3 Assam Naveen Thaduri ADG (C ) 21410 adgc1.as-dgt-dot@gov.in 9908400268 

4 Bihar Dilip Kumar DDG(Rural) 20436 ddgr1.br-dgt-dot@gov.in 9431000010 

5 
Delhi 

Amrendra Nath Thakur AD (T) 200904784 amrendra.nath.thakur@nic.in   8235828132  

6 Ankit Shukla ADG(S) 21388 ankit.shukla92@gov.in 9621194968 

7 Gujarat Bipin R Khot Director(T) 21249 dirtech.gj-dgt-dot@gov.in 
 

7718888000 

8 Haryana Sanchit Kumar Garg Dir(C) 21324 sanchitk.garg@gov.in 9013138947 

9 Karnataka Sunil Kumar Ranjan Director(T) 21049 dirt.ktk-dgt-dot@gov.in 9480825783 

10 Kerala Azam Siddiqui Dir(R) 20799 dirr1.krl-dgt-dot@gov.in 9532012212 

11 
Madhya 

Pradesh 
R.K. Singh DDG(C) 20219 ddgc.mp-dgt-dot@gov.in 9868218150 

12 Maharashtra Pakhare Pankaj Rajan ADG (C) 21436 adgcngp.mh-dgt-dot@gov.in 9021904756 

13 Mumbai K. Kumar Jangid ADG(T) 21400 kamalk.jangid@gov.in 7400079758 

14 North East Yogendra Singh Sisodia Director (A) 21028 dira.nelsa-dgt-dot@gov.in 9425009750 

15 

Odisha 

S.K. Prusty DDG (T) 20902 subratk.prusty@nic.in 9013138270 

16 
Pandey  Vijay Bhushan 

Prasad 
DDG (S) 20429 ddgs.dot.od@gov.in 9031939393 

17 Punjab Punit Kumar ADET-R 60012 adetr.pb-dgt-dot@gov.in 8920967106 

18 Tamil Nadu Mohamed Ilias A AD (T) 200203279 adt.tn-dgt-dot@gov.in 9443100044 

19 

UP(E) 

A. K. Ranjan DDG(S) 20058 ddgs.upe-dgt-dot@gov.in 8004001122 

20 Anil Kumar DDG(C) 20180 ddgc.upe-dgt-dot@gov.in 9478010555 

21 Deval Saxena ADG(T) 21393 adgt.upe-dgt-dot@gov.in 9971677807 

22 
UP(W) 

Siddharth Sabharwal ADG (A) 21373 adga.upw-dgt-dot@gov.in 7503630143 

23 Himanshu Gupta ADET-C 60068 adc1.upw-dgt-dot@gov.in 9672106108 

24 WB LSA Utkarsh Verma AD (R)WBLSA  60098  adt.wb-dgt-dot2gov.in 7978288720 

25 NCCS Sachin Rathore ADG (HQ), NCCS 21369 sachin.rathore@gov.in 8810677723 

26 

TEC 

Amit Kumar Srivastava DDG/TEC 20878 amit.srivastava33@gov.in 9422815015 

27 Sujit Kumar Director/TEC 21295 sujit.kumar88@gov.in 7717731011 

28 Dhanesh Goel ADG/TEC 21377 dhaneshgoel.its@gov.in 9711989588 

29 Bhoomika Gaur ADG/TEC 21418 bhoomika.gaur@nic.in 9650168995 

30 Ziaur Rahman ADET/TEC 60010 ziaur.rahman48@gov.in 9910872353 

31 

WMO 

Shri. Vishal Yadav DD, 79039 vishal.yadav@nic.in; 8826523928 

32 P.S.Shekhwat EIC, T&D  79062 ps.shekhawat@nic.in 8003821423 

33 Shitanshu Shekhar Engineer-In-Charge 79077 shitanshu.shekhar@gov.in 9901959789 

34 

WPC 

Avneesh Kumar AWA 79079 avneesh.86@gov.in 7838234046 

35 Amit Kumar Singh AWA 79082 amitk.singh49@gov.in 8076022817 

36 Antrix Gupta Engineer 79149 antrix.gupta@gov.in 8755257448 

37 USOF Rameshwar Dhariwal Dir(T2) 21044 r.dhariwal@gov.in 9868132567 

38 

NTIPRIT 

Deb Kumar Chakrabarty DG NTIPRIT 9668 dg.ntiprit-dot@gov.in 9868215657 

39 Atul Sinha DDG ICT 20199 ddg.ict-nti@gov.in 9431000063 

40 Rajesh Gupta DDG (Wireless Access) 20318 ddg.wa-nti@gov.in 9426001200 

41 Atul Wakhle Dir (Wireless Access) 21121 dir.wa2-nti@gov.in 9422085858 

42 Sandeep Singh AD (Wireless Access)  00701043 sandeep.ntiprit@gov.in  9463502525 

 

 

mailto:ddgr1.br-dgt-dot@gov.in
mailto:dirtech.gj-dgt-dot@gov.in
mailto:dirtech.gj-dgt-dot@gov.in
callto:9422815015
callto:7717731011
callto:9711989588
callto:9650168995
callto:9910872353
callto:8826523928
callto:8003821423
mailto:shitanshu.shekhar@gov.in
callto:7838234046
callto:8076022817
mailto:dg.ntiprit-dot@gov.in
mailto:ddg.ict-nti@gov.in
mailto:ddg.wa-nti@gov.in
mailto:dir.wa2-nti@gov.in
mailto:sandeep.ntiprit@gov.in

